RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS 5 0~ Ol 5’ '«5"@ & & Leormw.i2

[-1-71
OIL AND GAS DIVISION L7
6. RRC District
INCLINATION REPORT 7. RRC Lease Number.

{Oil completions only)
ne Copy Must Be Filed Wlth Each Completion Report)

V0 7 IO e
AU, Rustler Bluff 2

3. OPERATOR 9. RRC ldentification
BC Operating, Inc. Number
4. ADDRESS (Gas completions only)

2ot 910 dludland OK 15780 S
i m“‘@*e?““"" “'““'““%s oSS, {()\, e @M %

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*13. ™ ]
R i I T e
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100) placement (fect)
451 451 0.75 1.31 5.90 5.90
877 426 1.50 2.62 11.16 17.06
1428 551 2.00 3.49 19.22 36.28
1772 344 1.75 3.05 10.49 46.77
2183 411 2.50 4.36 17.91 64.68
2531 348 2.25 3.93 13.67 78.35
3006 475 3.25 5.67 26.93 105.28
3321 315 3.25 5.67 17.86 123.14
3670 349 3.75 6.54 22.82 145.96
3988 318 3.25 5.67 18.03 163.99
4432 444 2.75 4.80 21.31 185.30
4874 442 3.00 5.24 23.16 208.46
5349 475 2.50 4.36 20.71 229.17
6345 996 1.78 3.05 30.37 259.54
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? 0 yes ﬁ no
18. A lative total displ. of well bore at total depth of 6345 feet = 259.54 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in-  [J Tubing [ Casing 0 Open hole ﬁmu Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? \ \’\D
(f the answer to the above question is "ves,” attach written explanation of the ci )
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 decjere under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91,143, Texas Natural Resources Code, that 1 1 declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, that [ am
am authofized to make this ce) xﬁcauen, that [ have persontal knowledge of the inclination data|authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of all information preseated

and factd plated on both sidef of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and|in this report, and that all data presented on both sides of this form are true, correct, and complete

complet¢ X dgr, This certification covers all data as indicated by is certification covers all data and information presented herein
asterisky 23 bAasterisks (*) iﬁ.@ﬁmm on this form.

Sigriatue€ of Authorized Representative 3 i

Danny Crow, Vice President of Operations RWQ)@( ]

Name of Person and Title {type or print) Nine of Persgmrand Title (type/or pridr)

Felderhoff Brothers Drilling ; 5{ _ E‘ )_Q A §_! A&% FT-L (V)

Name of Company Operator

Telephone: 940-668-8344 Telept QP}A)(O '2?‘-(-9(@9(0

Area Code Area Code

Railroad Commission Use Only:
Approved By: Title: Date:
* Designates items certified by company that cond 1 the inclination surveys.

RECEIVED
MAY 19 2011

NMOCD ARTESIA




